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RONDO

Community Land Trust

RONDO CLT MORTGAGE FINANCING OPTIONS

You must contact one of the following lenders to start the mortgage application process for a Rondo CLT home.

The loan officers offer mortgage products that are compatible with Rondo CLT’s programs, are experts in the
land trust model of homeownership, and have a history of success with our homeowners.

Associated Bank

Deangelo Ellis

Tiffany Phillips

Bell Bank

563 Bielenberg Drive
Woodbury, MN 55125

612-359-4431
deangelo.ellis@associatedbank.com

651-230-0503
tphillips@bell.bank

Peggy Ryan

5500 Wayzata Boulevard #300
Minneapolis, MN 55416

CMG Financial

731 Bielenberg Drive, Suite 204

651-900-4891
pryan@bell.bank

763-270-4822/651-558-7760

Al Kozlak
Woodbury, MN 55125 akozlak@cmgfi.com
651-328-1816
Chris Lee

clee@cmgfi.com

George Gershon

Brad Dale

Pam Matthewson

Carla Bland

718 Washington Ave N, #403
Minneapolis, MN 55401

Guild Mortgage

New American Funding

Old National Bank

612-439-5176
ggershon@cmghomeloans.com

0:952-224-1010 | M: 612-432-6864
bdale@guildmortgage.net

763-283-8656
pam.mathewson@nafinc.com

612-481-9980
carla.bland@oldnational.com

Vee Ly Angeles

Andrea Altamirano

Sunrise Banks

2300 Como Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55108

763-656-2416
vee.lyangeles@oldnational.com

763-222-4653
Andrea.Altamirano@Sunrisebanks.com

Rocio Gomez

Dave Fahrman

2300 Como Avenue
St. Paul, MN 55108

SWBC Mortgage

11670 Fountains Drive, Suite 200, Office 221
Maple Grove, MN 55369

612-701-8638
rocio.gomez@sunrisebanks.com

612-998-1455
dave.fahrmann@swbc.com

Bao Vue

Jeremy Meyer

8201 Norman Center Drive, Suite 450
Bloomington, MN 55437

Topline Credit Union

651-728-0295
Bao.vue@swbc.com

763-391-0506
jmeyer@toplinecu.com

Taylor Tollette

763-391-0871
TTollette@toplinecu.com

Clayton Johnson

Kathy Luebke

U.S. Bank

763-391-0575
Cjohnson@toplinecu.com

651-778-2617/612-281-0272
kathy.luebke@usbank.com




